fe ~‘I.: '&\ M

' ;%91
g

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE

)t

il

4

Acatemic alenda ofSesson 2077 -1

Summer Break/Vacations 01-07-2022

College opens 01-08-2022 onwards
Admission Schedule

Normal Admission 01-08-2022

Late Admission to be allowed by the Principal with payment  26-08-2022

of Late admission Fee Rs. 1000/-

Late Admission to be allowed by the Vice Chancellor with  06-09-2022

payment of Late admission Fee Rs. 3000/-

Commencement of teaching for st or Odd semester 01-09-2022 onwards

Academic Term Odd Semester 01-09-2022

Mid semester Examinations of st/3r/5% Semester (Tentative) 11-10-2022

End term Examinations 07-01-2023 onwards

Winter Break /Vacations 28-12-2002

Commencement of Teaching for 2°¢/4*/ 6 Semesterr or Even ~ 07-01-2023 Onwards

Sem.

Academic Term -Even Semester 07-01-2023

Mid semester Examinations Even Semester (Tentative) 10-04-2023

End Semester Examination

10-06-2023 Onwards

RABA

2907-2022

25-08-2012
05-09-2022

30-09-2022

27-12:201
21-10-2022

06-01-2023

31-05-2023
24-04-2013

/
N
\

/[
N
\

31 days

25 days
09 Days
15 days

90 Days

90 Days




MAJOR CO-CURRICULAR / ACADEMIC ACTIVITIES

1.

£ = B S

10.
11.
12
13.
14.

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE DERABASSI

Academic Calendar of Session 2022-23

Orientation Week

Enroliment of Players in various Sports
Enroliment of NSS volunteers

Swatchh Bharat Phakhwara

Teachers’ day

World Literacy day

Hindi Day

Rashtriya Ekta Diwas or National Unity Day
Constitution Day of India

International Mother Language Day celebrations
International Science Day

International Women Day Celebrations
International YogaParv

Prize Distribution Function/convocation

01 - 07t August 2022
22nd July Onwards
22nd July Onwards
115 th August

5th September

8th September
14th September

31 October-2022
26th November 2022
21st February 2023
28th February 2023
8th March 2023
21st June 2023

As per convenience

OTHER PROPOSED ACTIVITIES

1. Function of the Department of Home Science 4th week of August 2022

2. Exhibition of the Department of Fine Arts 1st week of September 2022
3. Talent hunt competition 2nd week of September 2022
4. Lecture on road safety 3 rd week of September 2022
5. Tree Plantation Ist week of October 2022

6. Function of the Punjabi Sahit Sabha 2nd week of October

7. Function of the Geography Society 3 rd week of October 2022

8. Fuctions based on Women issues Ist week of March 2023

9. Function of Science Society 2nd week of March 2023

10. NSS camp/function Ist week of April 2023

11. Lectures on AIDS and Drug abuse Once every month




