

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE DERABASSI

Academic Calendar of Session 2022 -23

	From	То	
Summer Break/Vacations	01-07-2022	29-07-2022	31 days
College opens	01-08-2022 onwards		
Admission Sc	chedule		
Normal Admission	01-08-2022	25-08-2022	25 days
Late Admission to be allowed by the Principal with payment of Late admission Fee Rs. 1000/-	26-08-2022	05-09-2022	09 Days
Late Admission to be allowed by the Vice Chancellor with payment of Late admission Fee Rs. 3000/-	06-09-2022	30-09-2022	25 days
Commencement of teaching for lst or Odd semester	01-09-2022 onwards		
Academic Term Odd Semester	01 -09-2022	27-12-2022	90 Days
Mid semester Examinations of Ist/3 rd /5 th Semester (Tentative)	11-10-2022	21-10-2022	
End term Examinations	07-01-2023 onwards		
Winter Break /Vacations	28-12-2022	06-01-2023	
Commencement of Teaching for 2 nd /4 th / 6 th Semesterr or Even Sem.	07-01-2023 Onwards		
Academic Term -Even Semester	07-01-2023	31-05-2023	90 Days
Mid semester Examinations Even Semester (Tentative)	10-04-2023	24-04-2023	
End Semester Examination	10-06-2023 Onwards		



GOVERNMENT COLLEGE DERABASSI

Academic Calendar of Session 2022-23

MAJOR CO-CURRICULAR / ACADEMIC ACTIVITIES				
1.	Orientation Week	01 – 07 th August 2022		
2.	Enrollment of Players in various Sports	22nd July Onwards		
3.	Enrollment of NSS volunteers	22nd July Onwards		
4.	Swatchh Bharat Phakhwara	1-15 th August		
5.	Teachers' day	5th September		
6.	World Literacy day	8th September		
7.	Hindi Day	14th September		
8.	Rashtriya Ekta Diwas or National Unity Day	31 October-2022		
9.	Constitution Day of India	26th November 2022		
10.	International Mother Language Day celebrations	21st February 2023		
11.	International Science Day	28th February 2023		
12.	International Women Day Celebrations	8th March 2023		
13.	International Yoga Parv	21st June 2023		
14.	Prize Distribution Function/convocation	As per convenience		

OTHER PROPOSED ACTIVITIES			
1.	Function of the Department of Home Science	4th week of August 2022	
2.	Exhibition of the Department of Fine Arts	1st week of September 2022	
3.	Talent hunt competition	2nd week of September 2022	
4.	Lecture on road safety	3 rd week of September 2022	
5.	Tree Plantation	Ist week of October 2022	
6.	Function of the Punjabi Sahit Sabha	2nd week of October	
7.	Function of the Geography Society	3 rd week of October 2022	
8.	Fuctions based on Women issues	Ist week of March 2023	
9.	Function of Science Society	2nd week of March 2023	
10.	NSS camp/function	Ist week of April 2023	
11.	Lectures on AIDS and Drug abuse	Once every month	